Amtscup
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste
01.03.2023 - 08.10.2023

Amtscup 3. Runde - Alle Sportgerate - weiblich

Rang Teilnehmer
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Moser Bettina

von Allmen Marlis
Baumann Karin
Lehmann Nicole
Moser Miriam
Scheidegger Daniela
Reusser-Frutschi Olivia
Leu Evelyne
Wyssmiiller Andrea
Siegenthaler Nadine
Brenzikofer Pia

Hofer Fabienne
Schweingruber Verena
Stalder Edith

Scharer Anita

Beck Sandra Sibylle
Sigrist Stefanie

1994 E
1969 S
1991 E
1972 S
1979 E
1973 S
1979 E
1983 E
1988 E
1978 E
1988 E
2000 E
1958 V
1967 S
1958 V
1995 E
2000 E

Verein

Oberdiessbhach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Richigen bei Worb, Feldschitzen
Richigen bei Worb, Feldschiitzen

Spg
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std

Allmendingen bei Bern, Feldschiitzenge 57 03

Wichtrach, Schiitzen
Gysenstein, Feldschitzen

Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Bowil, Militarschitzen

Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Oberthal, Militarschiitzen
Furth, Sportschitzen
Wichtrach, Schiitzen

Grosshdochstetten, Schiitzen

Oberthal, Militarschiitzen

57 03
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 RK
57 03
90 BK
90 BK

Tagertschi, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 BK
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